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Area Leaders
Area 1  ●Michael Schweinsberg
Area 2  ●Megan Arnold
Area 3  ●Mary Beth Albright
Area 4  ●Jefferson McCutcheon
Area 5  ●Nicole Debose
Area 6  ●Beth Smith
Area 7  ●Jason Hedrick
Area 8  ●Andrea  Rees
Area 9  ●Melinda Hill
Area 10 ●Eric Barrett
Area 11 ●Nate Arnett
Area 12 ●Kathy Tutt
Area 13 ●Andrea Rees
Area 14 ●Chris Kendle
Area 15 ●Nate  Arnett
Area 16 ●Chris Bruynis
Area 17 ●Lindsey  Latscha
Area 18 ●Shannon Carter
Area 19 ●Pam Montgomery
Area 20 ●Amanda Bohlen
Area 21 ●Victoria  Fresh
Area 22 ●Kathy Bruynis
Area 23 ●Treva Williams

Administrative Associate, Operations
A – Carol Wagner ● wagner.1142@osu.edu ● 419-767-6045
B – Vicki Myers ● myers.26@osu.edu ● 330-263-3631
C – Marianne Guthrie ● guthrie.76@osu.edu ● 740-305-3120

Fiscal Liaison, Operations
      A – Vacant (Jesse Buxton interim)
      B – Ingrid Twist-Hamilton ● twist-Hamilton.1@osu.edu● 234-220-6017
      C – Vickie Snyder ● snyder.252@osu.edu ● 740-732-2381

 

Fiscal Officer 
Jesse Buxton 

buxton.26@osu.edu 
330-202-3558

A

B

C

Director: Jeff McCutcheon ● mccutcheon.30@osu.edu

Updated 03/24

State Cost Centers
CC13382 Administration CC12146 4-H

CC13393 Extension LOD CC12008 Comm Dev

CC13387 Urb and Spec Init CC12101 FCS

CC13585 Publications CC13396 Ext Ops

CC11896 Adv Central CC11880 County Ops

CC11928 ANR CC13389 Area Leadership
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